Universal tyre-changer Mandrino universale, autocentrante, idraulico, bidirezionale, a due velocita di

for truck and rotazione e comando a distanza mobile.
bus wheels 13"27” Two rotating speeds, bi-directional, hydraulic, self-centering universal chuck and mobile
control unit.

Mandrin universel, a centrage automatique, hydraulique, bidirectionnel, a deux vitesses
de rotation et commande a distance mobile.

Zweiseitig arbeitende hydraulische selbstzentrierende Universalspindel, mit Doppel-
geschwindigkeit und beweglicher Fernantrieb.

Mandril universal, autocentrante, hidraulico, bi-direccional, con dos velocidades de
rotacion y mando a distancia movil.
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Per ruote da

Peso max. ruota
Larghezza max. ruota
Diametro max. ruota

Motore centralina idraulica

Motore mandrino
autocentrante

Pressione di servizio

Forza stallonatore

Livello di rumore in
condizioni di lavoro

Peso netto
Peso lordo

Dimensioni imballo

It handles wheels from
Max. wheel weight
Max. wheel width
Max. wheel diameter

Hydraulic unit motor
Chuck motor

Operating pressure

Bead breaker force

Noise level in working
condition

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing dimensions

» Dati tecnici - Standard Features - Données Techniques - Technische Angaben - Datos Tecnicos

Pour roues de Spannbereich Para ruedas de

Poids maxi. roue Maximalgewicht des Rads Peso max. rueda

Largeur maxi. roue Radbreite Ancho max. rueda

Diam. maxi. roue Max. Raddurchmesser Diam. max. rueda

Moteur de la centrale Hydraulikaggregat-Motor Motor central hidraulica
hydraulique

Moteur du mandrin Spannfuttermotor Motor del mandril
centreur autocentrante

Pression de Service Betriebsdruck Presién de trabajo
Force décolleur Abdriickkraft Fuerza destalonador
Niveau de bruit en Gerauschpegel Nivel de rumor en condicién
condition de travail bei Betrieb de trabajo

Poids net Nettogewicht Peso neto

Poids brut Bruttogewicht Peso bruto

Dimensions emballage Kistenabmessungen Dimensiones embalaje

137 - 27"
1500 Kg

780 mm (30,5”)
1600 mm (63”)

1,1 kW
3 ph - 230/400 V

1,3-1,8 kW
3 ph - 400V

0-+130 bar
1865 Kg

<70 dB(A)

560 Kg
630 Kg

1500x1600x
1050 h mm

Accessori standard - Standard accessories - Accessoires en dotation - Standard Zubehorteile - Accessorios en dotacion

Leva per cerchietti

Rim lever

Levier pour tringles
Hebel fir Wulstkerne
Palanca para aritos

937001061

939209546

Rullo per ruote tubeless

Roller for tubeless

Rouleau pour roues tubeless
Walze fiir Tubeless-Rader
Rodillo para ruedas tubeless
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937099271

Pinza per cerchi in lega

Pliers for alloy rims
Pince pour jantes en alliage

Zange fur Leichtlegierunsfelgen

Tenaza para llantas en liga
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937008802

Leva alzatalloni

Bead lifting lever
Levier décolle-talons
Wulstausdriickhebel
Palanca destalonadora

z Rim pliers

937001059

x4
x4 x4

937099273 937099272
Coppia di morsetti con vite per
stallonatura contemporanea di
cerchio e cerchietto

Serie di protezioni griffe per

cerchiin lega agricoltura

Jaw protections for alloy rims
Protections des griffes pour
jantes en alliage

Satz von Klauenschiitze fir
Leichtlegierunsfelgen

Juego de protecciones
mordazas para llantas en liga

Couple of screw clamps for
contemporaneous bead
breaking of rim and rim ring
Couple de plots avec vis pour
détalonnage simultané de jante
ettringle

Klauenpaar mit Schraube zum
gleichzeitigen Abdriicken von
Felge und Wulstkern

Par de ganchos con tornillo para
entalonadura contemporanea de
aro y arito

CEMB S.p.A.

Via Risorgimento, 9

23826 Mandello del Lario (LC) Italy
www.cemb.com

Garage equipment division:
phone +39 0341 706369
fax +39 0341 700725

Pinza per cerchi

Pince pour jantes
Felgenzange
Tenaza para llantas

937099269

Leva guida alzatalloni per ruote

Bead lifting guide lever for
agricultural tyres

Levier guide décolle-talon pour
roues agricoles
Waulstabdriick-Fiihrungshebel fur
Ackerbaureifen

Palanca guia destalonadora
para ruedas agricultura
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All the data and features mentioned in this catalogue are purely for information and do not
constitute any commitment on the part of our company, which reserves the right to make any and
all alterations it may consider suitable without notice.

garage@cemb.com




